Am9111/Am91L11/Am2111 FAMILY
256x4 Static R/W Random Access Memories
PART
NUMBER
Am2111 Am2111-2
ACCESS
TIME 1000ns
DISTINCTIVE CHARACTERISTICS

Note: Flat Pack version available in 24-pin package.
MOS-351
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ambient Package Power Access Times
Temperature Type Type
Specification 1000ns 650ns 500ns 400ns 300ns 250ns
Standard P2111 P2111-2 P2111-1 AM9111BPC AM9111CPC AM9111DPC
Molded DIP AM9111APC
OOC to +70
o
C
Low AM91LllAPC AM91L11BPC AM91L11CPC
Standard C2111 C2111-2
C2111-1
AM9111BDC AM9111CDC AM9111DDC
Hermetic DIP AM9111ADC
Low AM91L11ADC AM91L11BDC AM91L11CDC
Standard AM9111ADM AM9111BDM AM9111CDM
Hermetic DIP
AM91L11CDM
5°C to +125°C
Low AM91L11ADM AM91Ll1BDM
Standard AM9111AFM AM9.111BFM
Hermetic Flat Pack
Low AM91Ll1AFM AM91Ll1BFM
2-31
Am9111/Am91L11/Am2111 Family